
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
188 

26 
329 
334 

67 
1 

88 
55 
64 
37 
10 

116 
115 
147 

59 
73 

221 
199 
128 

27 
166 

43 
92 

119 
45 
99 
74 

125 
107 
148 
295 

36 
114 
790 
104 
137 

19 
42 

171 
34 

260 
196 

Name 
DI DOMENICO LUCA 
DILENO CIRO MASSIMILIANO 
VAUDANO MAURIZIO 
GIANNELLI VALERIO 
GAROFALO CIRO 
BERNARDI MANUEL 
SALOMONI ANDREA (COR) 
CALDIROLA FABIO 
HUEZ GUIDO 
NALDONI MICHELE 
PANIZZO MARCO 
DI GIACOMO GIAMMARCO 
DELFINO GERMANO 
FRANCIOSI PIERPAOLO 
BONASERA ALESSANDRO 
ZINNA GIOVANNI 
MUSSO GUIDO (COR) 
MURELLI CRISTIAN 
CORBO ALBERTO 
CATONI ALESSANDRO 
DIGILIO DANILO 
GUBERTI NICOLA 
CAMPI DANIELE 
CHIANDOTTO SERGIO 
ZANIN DAVID 
STROZZI STEFANO 
VULTAGGIO ALESSIO 
TOMASI MATTEO 
DE TROIA PASQUALE GIUSEPPE 
FATUZZO PAOLO 
TORRONI LORENZO 
MOROSINI LUCA 
IORI CRISTIANO 
ROCCA FABIO 
CIABOCHI DAMIANO 
CIPOLLONE STEFANO 
FABBRI FRANCESCO 
TARASCO GIANCARLO 
BERTONI MATTEO 
SIGHINOLFI MIRCO 
GATTAMORTA MATTEO 
MAZZONE LUCIANO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:03.501 
2:06.237 
2:06.265 
2:07.169 
2:08.021 
2:08.127 
2:09.498 
2:09.552 
2:09.803 
2:09.811 
2:10.045 
2:10.306 
2:10.954 
2:12.058 
2:12.151 
2:12.233 
2:12.455 
2:12.527 
2:12.661 
2:13.188 
2:13.368 
2:13.947 
2:14.033 
2:14.143 
2:14.237 
2:14.257 
2:14.667 
2:15.040 
2:15.204 
2:15.305 
2:15.379 
2:15.430 
2:15.545 
2:16.382 
2:16.427 
2:16.458 
2:17.313 
2:17.584 
2:17.656 
2:18.612 
2:18.990 
2:25.354 

In 
6 
3 
6 
7 
7 
4 
2 
3 
3 
7 
2 
5 
6 
3 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
2 
2 
7 
3 
5 
2 
2 
1 
7 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
7 
3 

Diff 

2.736 
2.764 
3.668 
4.520 
4.626 
5.997 
6.051 
6.302 
6.310 
6.544 
6.805 
7.453 
8.557 
8.650 
8.732 
8.954 
9.026 
9.160 
9.687 
9.867 

10.446 
10.532 
10.642 
10.736 
10.756 
11.166 
11.539 
11.703 
11.804 
11.878 
11.929 
12.044 
12.881 
12.926 
12.957 
13.812 
14.083 
14.155 
15.111 
15.489 
21.853 

Gap 

2.736 
0.028 
0.904 
0.852 
0.106 
1.371 
0.054 
0.251 
0.008 
0.234 
0.261 
0.648 
1.104 
0.093 
0.082 
0.222 
0.072 
0.134 
0.527 
0.180 
0.579 
0.086 
0.110 
0.094 
0.020 
0.410 
0.373 
0.164 
0.101 
0.074 
0.051 
0.115 
0.837 
0.045 
0.031 
0.855 
0.271 
0.072 
0.956 
0.378 
6.364 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
3 
2 
7 
6 
2 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/09/2024 17:24:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 16/09/2024 
Sessioni 

SBK 2 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/09/2024 16:59 


